Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov Annual Report Online Filing ARP Company: (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov Stain by Wayne LLC Organy: 0765273 Company ID: 0765273 ARP Company: State of origin: State of origin: Formation date: Solution date: Solut effiled: Solution date: Solution da				_	
Company ID: 0765273 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 6/17/2010 8:04:49 AM Date filed: 5/11/2015 8:18:27 AM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 5628 Doll Rd. Sobards, KY 42452 Registered Agent Name/Address Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Signatures Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd. S628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Signatures	Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490		•		ARP
5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Registered Agent Name/Address Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Members/Managers Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Signatures Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. Signature	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:	0765273 Kentucky 6/17/2010 8:04 5/11/2015 8:18	4:49 AM		
5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Registered Agent Name/Address Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Members/Managers Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Signatures Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. Signature	Drive in al Office		TED WE ST		
Robards, KY 42452 Registered Agent Name/Address Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Members/Managers Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Signatures Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.					
Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd. Robards, KY 42452 Members/Managers Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Signature Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.		5			
5628 Doll Řd. Robards, KY 42452 Members/Managers Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Signature Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.	Registered Agent Name/Add	ress			
Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.	Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr 5628 Doll Rd.			JC	
Manager Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr. 5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452 Signatures Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.	Members/Managers				
Signature Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.		ayne Griffin Jr.	5628 Doll Rd., Robards, KY, 42452	7	
Signature Gerald Wayne Griffin Jr.	Signatures	St. 01.			
	Signature		Griffin Jr. WE		